Roller Shutter
Systems
Roller Shutter Systems
Catalogue
Akseki Yapı A.Ş.
Günaltay Mah., Eski İzmir Cd. No:389
Karabağlar / İzmir - TURKEY | T: +90 232 271 54 22

WP.OTM.KMD.202
15 Channel
WP.OTM.KMD.203
Button Type Remote
WP.OTM.KMD.251
27whiteplus.com.tr
Caps of Tube
B
L
A
B
L
A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.040.00.PPS 80 mm 40 mm 12 mm
L A B
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.040.00.PWL 80 mm 40 mm 28 mm
L A B
>
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.060.02.PPI 120 mm 60 mm 12 mm
L A B
B
L
A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.060.01.PWI 120 mm 60 mm 28 mm
L A B
40 mm Caps of Tube
60 mm Caps of Tube
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.070.00.API 70 mm 70 mm 12 mm
L A B
70 mm Caps of Tube
B
L
A
ACCESSORIES
B
L
A
B
L
A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.070.00.PPI 70 mm 70 mm 12 mm
L A B
28 whiteform.com.tr
29whiteform.com.tr
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.060.00.AAD 200 mm 60 mm 12 mm
200 mm 70 mm 12 mmAKS.070.00.AAD
L A B
B
L
A
Adjustable Caps of Tube
Caps of Tube>ACCESSORIES
Pulleys>ACCESSORIES
BA
C
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.115.00.P40 115 mm 12 mm 37 mm
140 mm 12 mm 37 mmAKS.140.00.P40
A B C
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.115.00.B40 115 mm 28 mm 37 mm
AKS.140.00.B40 140 mm 28 mm 37 mm
A B C
BA
C
Pulleys for 40 mm Tube
BA
C
Product Descriptions
Product Code
140 mm 12 mm 57 mmAKS.140.00.P60
A B C
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.140.00.B60 140 mm 28 mm 57 mm
A B C
BA
C
Pulleys for 60 mm Tube
Circular Adjustable Caps of Tube
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.098.00.SRA 250 mm 96 mm 20 mm
L A B
B
L
A
Ball Bearings>ACCESSORIES
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.028.00.P12 28 mm 12 mm
A B
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.028.00.S12 28 mm 12 mm
A B
28 mm Ball Bearings
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.042.00.S12 42 mm 12 mm
A B
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.102.00.P20 85 mm 20 mm
AKS.139.00.P30 108 mm 30 mm
AKS.159.00.P35 115 mm 35 mm
L A
B
A
A
L
42 mm & UCF Ball Bearing
B
A
B
A
30 whiteform.com.tr
Assembly Brackets>ACCESSORIES
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.042.00.028 60 mm 28 mm
L A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.060.00.C42 70 mm 42 mm
L A
A
L
A
L
Brackets
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.075.00.C42 75 mm 75 mm 42 mm
100 mm 100 mm 42 mmAKS.100.00.C42
L A B
B
L
A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.075.00.ROB 75 mm 75 mm 12 mm
AKS.100.00.ROB 100 mm 100 mm 12 mm
L A B
Square Assembly Brackets
A
L
B
31whiteform.com.tr
Entry Guide>ACCESSORIES
Product Descriptions
Available Colors
White AKS.010.01.MIN 10 mm
AKS.010.03.MIN
AKS.010.04.MIN
10 mm
10 mm
Brown
Metallic Grey
Product Code A
AKS.010.45.MIN 10 mmAnthracite Grey
Product Descriptions
Available Colors
White AKS.015.01.MID 15 mm
AKS.015.03.MID
AKS.015.04.MID
15 mm
15 mm
Brown
Metallic Grey
Product Code A
AKS.015.45.MID 15 mmAnthracite Grey
Mini - Midi
Maxi
A A
A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.000.00.ROL 29 mm
A
A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.000.01.ROL 42 mm
A
32 whiteform.com.tr
Security Springs & Locks>ACCESSORIES
L
B
A
Security Springs 130 mm
L
B A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.130.00.VDL 100 mm 130 mm 200 mm
L A B
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.130.00.YRK 100 mm 130 mm 200 mm
L A B
Security Springs 150 mm
L
B
A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.150.00.VDL 110 mm 150 mm 200 mm
L A B
L
B
A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.150.00.YRK 110 mm 150 mm 200 mm
L A B
Security Locks
Product Descriptions
Product Code

Product Description
Product Code TPA.55G.EXT
Product Description
Product Code TPA.62G.EXT
Product Description
Product Code TPA.62.EXT
PVC Caps for Polyurethane Slats
PVC Caps For Extruded Slats
34 whiteform.com.tr
Stoppers>ACCESSORIES
Straps Guides>ACCESSORIES
Polycarbonate Strips>ACCESSORIES
A
Product Descriptions
Available Colors
White AKS.040.01.25 40 mm
AKS.040.03.25
AKS.040.04.25
40 mm
40 mm
Brown
Metallic Grey
Product Code A
AKS.040.27.25 40 mmMink
AKS.040.45.25 40 mmAnthracite Grey
Product Descriptions
Available Colors
White AKS.KOR.01.MAK 50 mm
AKS.KOR.03.MAK

*Compatible with end slats; EAP.39.S - EAP.39.K
*Compatible with end slats; EAP.77.S *Compatible with end slats; EAP.100.S
*Compatible with guide channels; GYR.100.ND
*Compatible with end slats; EAP.55.S
Plastic Gasgets>ACCESSORIES
36 whiteform.com.tr
A
LL
A
L
A
L
A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.060.51.INS 5,1 mm 6 mm
A B
AKS.055.67.INS 6,7 mm 5,5 mm
AKS.065.67.INS 6,7 mm 6,5 mm
AKS.080.67.INS 6,7 mm 8 mm
AKS.100.67.INS 6,7 mm 10 mm
Product Descriptions
Available Colors
White AKS.150.01.OUT 150 mm
AKS.150.03.OUT
AKS.150.04.OUT
150 mm
150 mm
Brown
Metallic Grey
Product Code A
AKS.150.45.OUT 150 mmAnthracite Grey
L
A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.000.00.BLT 160 mm 11 mm
L A
Insert Brushes>ACCESSORIES
Automatic Straps>ACCESSORIES
Lock for End Slats>ACCESSORIES
37whiteform.com.tr
Rings for Tubes>ACCESSORIES
B A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.040.00.055 55 mm
A
40 mm
B
B A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.060.00.080 80 mm
A
60 mm
B
B A
Product Descriptions
Product Code
AKS.070.00.101 101 mm
A
70 mm
B
Rings for 40 mm Tubes